A801D
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
SINGLE STAGE
GAS FURNACE
FORM NO. A801D-100 (10/2018)
Page  1
CONFIGURATIONS
• Upflow / Horizontal
• Downflow

Approx.
Shipping
Weight
(lbs.)
U
p
fl
o
w
/H
o
ri
zo
nt
al
A80UH1D045A12 44,000 35,000 80.0% 2 - 3 1/2 120-60-1 12 6.1 40 110
A80UH1D070A08 66,000 54,000 80.0% 1.5 - 2 1/2 120-60-1 12 3.1 40 114
A80UH1D070A12 66,000 54,000 80.0% 2 - 3 1/2 120-60-1 12 6.1 40 119
A80UH1D090B12 88,000 71,000 80.0% 2 - 3 1/2 120-60-1 15 6.1 40 131
A80UH1D090B16 88,000 71,000 80.0% 3 - 4 1/2 120-60-1 15 8.2 40 183
A80UH1D110C12 110,000 88,000 80.0% 2 - 3 1/2 120-60-1 15 6.1 40 144
A80UH1D110C16 110,000 89,000 80.0% 3 - 4 1/2 120-60-1 15 8.2 40 151
A80UH1D110C20 110,000 89,000 80.0% 4 - 5 1/2 120-60-1 15 10 40 161
A80UH1D135D20 132,000 107,000 80.0% 4 - 5 1/2 120-60-1 15 10 40 174
A80UH1D045A12L 44,000 35,000 80.0% 2 - 3 1/2 120-60-1 15 6.1 40 110
A80UH1D070A12L 66,000 54,000 80.0% 2 - 3 1/2 120-60-1 15 6.1 40 119
A80UH1D090B16L 88,000 71,000 80.0% 3 - 4 1/2 120-60-1 15 8.2 40 138
A80UH1D110C20L 110,000 89,000 80.0% 4 - 5 1/2 120-60-1 15 10 40 161
D
o
w
nfl
o
w
A80DF1D045A12 44,000 35,200 80.0% 2 - 3 1/2 120-60-1 15 6.1 40 112
A80DF1D070A12 66,000 52,000 80.0% 2 - 3 1/2 120-60-1 15 6.1 40 121
A80DF1D090B16 88,000 69,000 80.0% 3 - 4 1/2 120-60-1 15 8.2 40 140
A80DF1D110C20 110,000 87,000 80.0% 4 - 5 1/2 120-60-1 15 10 40 163
MODEL NUMBER GUIDE
NUMERIC CODE
L = LOW NOX
12 = 3 TON ADD ON COOLING